U shape sofa - Treviso

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Corner
Colour

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

€629.00

364

201/178
300x129

83

41

68

Non pull-out
Left AR,
Grey

Black

Woven fabric
Microfiber
Chromed metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Domo Collection

6912-UL-81659731




